PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: De Beque 49JT

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $112,774.37 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,774.37 $0.00 $112,774.37 $1,353,292.43 $112,774.37 $1,240,518.06
August $112,774.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,774.37 $112,774.37 $0.00 $ 1,353,292.43 $ 225,548.74 $1,127,743.69
September $112,774.37 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,774.37 $112,774.37 $ 0.00 $1,353,292.43 $ 338,323.11 $1,014,969.32
October $112,774.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,774.37 $112,774.37 $0.00 $ 1,353,292.43 $ 451,097.48 $ 902,194.95
November $112,774.37 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,774.37 $112,774.37 $ 0.00 $1,353,292.43 $563,871.85 $ 789,420.58
December $81,275.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,275.97 $112,774.37 -$ 31,498.40 $1,132,803.64 $ 645,147.82 $ 487,655.82
January $81,275.73 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,275.73 $81,275.97 -$0.24 $1,132,802.21 $ 726,423.55 $ 406,378.66
February $81,275.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,275.73 $81,275.73 $0.00 $1,132,802.21 $ 807,699.28 $ 325,102.93
March $81,275.73 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,275.73 $81,275.73 $ 0.00 $1,132,802.21 $ 888,975.01 $ 243,827.20
April $81,275.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,275.73 $81,275.73 $0.00 $1,132,802.21 $ 970,250.74 $ 162,551.47
May $81,275.73 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $81,275.73 $81,275.73 $ 0.00 $1,132,802.21 $1,051,526.47 $81,275.74
June $81,272.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $81,272.91 $81,275.73 -$ 2.82 $1,132,799.38 $1,132,799.38 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,132,799.38 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



